
AMDA College and Conservatory 
NEW YORK • LOS ANGELES of the Performing Arts 

Information Sheet 
• Two prestigious campus locations: 

New York City: West 61st Street by Manhattan's Lincoln Center, with easy access to the 
Broadway Theatre District, the New York City Ballet and The Metropolitan Opera. 

Los Angeles: Hollywood Entertainment District featuring the Pantages Theatre, the Dolby 
Theatre, Capitol Records, Paramount Studios and the Hollywood Bowl. 

• Full-time Bachelor of Fine Arts Degree and Conservatory Programs 
BACHELOR OF 
FINE ARTS DEGREES (4 YEARS) 
0 Bachelor of Fine Arts: ACTING 
® Bachelor of Fine Arts: MUSIC THEATRE 
® Bachelor of Fine Arts: DANCE THEATRE 
® Bachelor of Fine Arts: PERFORMING ARTS 

CONSERVATORY 
PROFESSIONAL PROGRAMS (2 YEARS) 
® Studio Program: 

ACTING FOR STAGE, FILM AND TELEVISION 
® Integrated Program: 

MUSIC THEATRE, ACTING AND DANCE 
® Dance Theatre Program: 

THEATRICAL, COMMERCIAL AND 
CONCERT DANCE 

• Accredited by the National Association of Schools of Theatre. 

• Accomplished faculty of more than 300 professional artists. Faculty in New York City and Los Angeles 
are national and international stage directors, choreographers, actors, singers, performers, dancers 
and casting directors from the worlds of Broadway, dance, film, television, professional theatre, opera 
and recording. The AMDA faculty, with their unique combination of performance background and 
commitment to teaching, offers an extraordinary learning opportunity for students. 

• Diverse student population of full-time students from all 50 states as well as many countries 
around the world. 

• Multiple AMDA student residences are offered on both campuses. 

• AMDA Scholarships: AMDA offers over $10 Million of scholarship awards each year. Individual 
awards range from $1,000 to $18,000. Scholarships are awarded based on talent, merit, academic 
excellence and financial need. All accepted students are eligible to apply for AMDA scholarships. 

AMDA is accepting applications and holding auditions for enrollment in Los Angeles and 

New York City beginning in the following semesters: 

• February 2014 
• July 2014 
• October 2014 

Please see reverse side for dates and locations of audition sites for the 
2013 / 2014 AMDA NATIONAL AUDITION TOUR FOR ADMISSION AND SCHOLARSHIPS. 

To obtain additional information: call the Admissions office at 800-367-7908. 

AMDA NEW YORK 
	

AMDA LOS ANGELES 
211 West 61st Street 
	

6305 Yucca Street 

New York, NY 10023 
	

Los Angeles, CA 90028 

212-787-5300 
	

323-469-3300 

amda.edu  



AMDA College and Conservatory 
NEW YORK • LOS ANGELES of the Performing Arts 

2013/2014 National Audition Tour 
for Admission and Scholarships 

AMDA is pleased to announce this year's audition dates and locations. We have scheduled 
numerous cities for the convenience of students. Please see reverse side for general information. 

Interested students should call the AMDA Admissions Office at 800-367-7908 or 

visit amda.edu  to learn more about our programs and audition opportunities. 

We look forward to working with students as they pursue their careers in the performing arts. 

AMDA CAMPUS AUDITIONS: NEW YORK CITY and LOS ANGELES 

Sat. Sept. 14, 2013 	Sun. Nov. 10, 2013 (LA only) 
Sat. Oct. 12, 2013 	 Sun. Dec. 8, 2013 
Sat. Nov. 9, 2013 (NY only) 	Sat. Jan. 11, 2014 

NATIONAL AUDITIONS 

Sat. Feb. 1, 2014 
Sat. March 1, 2014 (NY only) 
Sun. March 2, 2014 (LA only) 

Sat. April 5, 2014 
Sun. May 4, 2014 
Sun. June 8, 2014 

Sat. July 12, 2014 
Sun. Aug. 10, 2014 

ALBUQUERQUE, NM CINCINNATI, OH KANSAS CITY,MO PHILADELPHIA, PA SAN FRANCISCO, CA 
Sat. Jan. 18, 2014 Sat. Oct. 26, 2013 Sat. Jan. 25, 2014* Sun. May 4, 2014 Sun. Nov. 10, 2013* 
Sun. March 23, 2014 Sat. Feb. 15, 2014 Sun. March 16, 2014 Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 

Sat. April 26, 2014 Sun. May 18, 2014 PHOENIX, AZ Sun. Jan. 12, 2014 
ATLANTA, GA Sat. Oct. 26, 2013 Sat. April 12, 2014 
Sat. Oct. 19, 2013* DALLAS, TX LAS VEGAS, NV Sat. Feb. 8, 2014 Sat. June 21, 2014 
Sun. Oct. 27, 2013 Sat. Nov. 23, 2013 Sun. Dec. 15, 2013* Sat. March 15, 2014 
Sun. Jan. 19, 2014 Sat. Dec. 14, 2013* Sun. Jan. 19, 2014 Sun. June 22, 2014 SEATTLE, WA 
Sun. April 6, 2014 Sun. Feb. 9, 2014 Sat. March 15, 2014 Sat. Nov. 16, 2013 
Sun. July 20, 2014 Sat. April 26, 2014 PITTSBURGH, PA Sun. Dec. 8, 2013* 

Sun. Aug. 17, 2014 MEMPHIS, TN Sat. Nov. 2, 2013 Sun. Jan. 26, 2014 
AUSTIN, TX Sun. March 9, 2014 Sat. Feb. 22, 2014* Sat. March 22, 2014 
Sat. March 22, 2014 DENVER, CO Sat. March 15, 2014 Sat. July 19, 2014 

Sat. Jan. 11, 2014 MIAMI, FL 
BATON ROUGE, LA Sat. April 5, 2014 Sat. Nov. 16, 2013 PORTLAND, OR ST. LOUIS, MO 
Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 Sat. May 31, 2014 Sun. Feb. 16, 2014 Sat. Feb. 15, 2014 Sun. Nov. 3, 2013 

Sat. March 22, 2014 Sun. Jan. 12, 2014 
BOSTON, MA DETROIT, MI Sun. April 27, 2014 RALEIGH, NC Sat. Jan. 26, 2014* 
Sun. Nov. 3, 2013 Sun. March 2, 2014 Sun. May 18, 2014 Sat. Jan. 18, 2014 Sat. March 8, 2014 
Sun. Feb. 9, 2014 Sat. July 12, 2014 Sat. Aug. 16, 2014 Sat. March 8, 2014 
Sun. May 4, 2014 TAMPA, FL 

HAWAII MINNEAPOLIS, MN SALT LAKE CITY, UT Sat. Nov. 2, 2013 
CHARLOTTE, NC Sun. March 16, 2014 Sun. Feb. 23, 2014* Sat. Feb. 1, 2014* Sat. Jan. 18, 2014 
Sun. March 2, 2014 Sun. March 23, 2014 Sat. Feb. 1, 2014 Sat. April 5, 2014 
Sat. April 12, 2014 HOUSTON, TX Sun. July 13, 2014 
Sat. May 31, 2014 Sun. Nov. 24, 2013 NASHVILLE, TN SAN ANTONIO, TX 

Sat. April 12, 2014 Sun. Oct. 27, 2013 Sun. March 16, 2014 WASHINGTON DC 
CHICAGO, IL Sun. June 1, 2014 Sun. Jan. 19, 2014 Sat. May 17, 2014 Sat. Oct. 26, 2013* 
Sat. Nov. 16, 2013 Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 
Sun. Feb. 2, 2014* INDIANAPOLIS, IN ORLANDO, FL SAN DIEGO, CA Sun. Jan. 26, 2014 
Sat. Feb. 8, 2014 Sat. March 29, 2014 Sun. Jan. 12, 2014 Sun. Feb. 23, 2014 Sat. March 15, 2014 
Sun. March 30, 2014 Sat. March 15, 2014 Sat. May 17, 2014 
Sun. April 27, 2014 Sun. June 1, 2014 
Sat. July 19, 2014 

*Dance-only auditions. Please call AMDA Admissions at 800-367-7908 to sign up. 

INTERNATIONAL AUDITIONS 
BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA 

	
SYDNEY, AUSTRALIA 

	
TORONTO, CANADA 

Sat. Aug. 2, 2014 
	

Sat. May 3, 2014 
	

Sun. March 23, 2014 

LONDON, ENGLAND 
	

MELBOURNE, AUSTRALIA 
	

VANCOUVER, CANADA 
Sun. April 6, 2014 
	

Sun. May 4, 2014 
	

Sun. Feb. 16, 2014 
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